Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DesCRiPTiOn:
The all improved Architectural Grade LED Downlight Retrofit Series is
supplied with a quick connector and a conduit whip and fitter to make an
easy connection to an existing recessed fixture frame junction box.
LED 4” RECESSED ARCHITECTURAL SERIES
DLR4 SERIES
DLR 4

Page: 2 of 3
ORDeRing*:
ORDeR CODe MODeL DesCRiPTiOn CCT
76410 DLR41030 4" Architectural Downlight, 1000 Lumens 3000K
75515 DLR41040 4" Architectural Downlight, 1000 Lumens 4000K
75530 DLR41530 4" Architectural Downlight, 1500 Lumens 3000K
75540 DLR41540 4" Architectural Downlight, 1500 Lumens 4000K
75555 DLR42030 4" Architectural Downlight, 2000 Lumens 3000K
75565 DLR42040 4" Architectural Downlight, 2000 Lumens 4000K
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Preliminary Data until LM79 is available
sPeCiFiCATiOns: DLR41030 DLR41530 DLR42030DLR41040 DLR41540 DLR42040
iTeM sPeCiFiCATiOn DeTAiLs DeTAiLs DeTAiLs
geneRAL
PeRFORMAnCe
Power Consumption (W) 11.6 11 20.4 20 29.7 28
Lumens Delivered (lm) 1,130 1,120 1,840 1,800 2,360 2,300
Efficacy (lm/W) 97 102 90 90 79 82
Color Temperature 3000, 4000 (Additional CCT available, contact MaxLite for info.)
L70 Lifetime (hours) 100,000
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for uniform color
CRI Minimum 80
eLeCTRiCAL
Power Factor > 90%
Input Voltage 120-277V
Compatible Dimmers Refer to list of approved dimmers
Mounting Mounts into existing recessed frame
Operating Temperature  -4º to 113ºF
Humidity 20% - 85% RH, non-condensing
CeRTiFiCATiOn
Certification cULus, Energy Star, FCC
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Damp
Warranty Seven Years Limited Warranty
LUMen MULTiPLieR
2700K 1.000
3000K 1.047
3500K 1.073
4000K 1.097
5000K 1.118
BAseLine VALUes AnD RePLACeMenTs
DLR41027 975 26W CFL
DLR41527 1650 32W CFL
DLR42027 2200 (2) 26W CFL
LED 4” RECESSED ARCHITECTURAL SERIES
DLR4 SERIES
Page: 3 of 3
Report No.: HZ15060033b